Mayo-junio 2019

Abhandlungen der Sachsischen akademie...Leipzig. Mathematish
Archiv natur und Labdeskunde Mecklenburg
Integrative systematics

...klasse

Jahrbuch / Sachsischen akademie der Wissenschaften zu Leipzig.

Nova acta leopoldina

Paleodiversity

Verhandlungen des Naturwissenschaftlichen vereins in Hamburg
Geo Alp

Gledleriana

Acta amazdbnica

Fontes archeologici praguenses

Journal of the National museum (Prague)

Annals of the Missouri botanical garden

Daedalus: journal of the American academy of arts and sciences
Memoirs of the Museum of Anthropology

Michigan academician

Novon: a journal for Botanical nomenclature

Western North american naturalist

Directory / The Royal society of Edinburgh

Boletin de la Real sociedad espanola de historia natural
Bulletin mensuel de la Société linnéenne de Lyon
Geodiversitas

Zoosystema

Senri ethnological studies

Baltic journal of Coleopterology

ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
BRASIL
CHECA
CHECA
EEUU
EEUU
EEUU
EEUU
EEUU
EEUU
ESCOCIA
ESPANA
FRANCIA
FRANCIA
FRANCIA
JAPON
POLONIA

0356-6470
0518-3189

0080-5262
0369-5034
1867-6995
0173-749x
1824-7741
1593-5205
0044-5967
0015-6183
1802-6842
0026-6493

0026-2005
1055-3177
1527-0904

2659-2703
2554-5280
1280-9659
1280-9551
0387-6004
1407-8619

2017 v.66 num.3
2018 v.55

2018 v.11
2017/2018

2019 v.418

2018 v.11

2018 v.51

2018, v.15

2018 num.18
2019 v.49 num.1
2017 v.44, 2018 v.45
2017 v.186

2019 v.104 num.1
2019 v.148 num.2
2019 v.60

2018 v.45 num.2-3
2019 v.27 num.1
2018 v.78 num.4
2019/2020

2018 num.112
2019 v.88 num.5/6
2019 v.41 num.1/6
2019 v.41 num.1/7
2019 num.100
2018 v.18 num.1-2



